Rev Date:  4/1/2025     1           www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice              marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before use.
PVH Series
Plastic Encapsulated High Energy SMD Varistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Features:
• Advanced packaging technology
• Compact structure, small size, and space saving
• Superior high-temperature and high humidity performance,
suitable for in vehicle systems
• Designed for high energy handling
• RoHS compliant, REACH compliant, and halogen free
1 time 2 times
PVH18M3225T 11 14 18 36 2.5 0.6 2800 20 250 100
PVH22M3225T 14 18 22 43 2.5 0.7 2300 20 250 100
PVH27M3225T 17 22 27 53 2.5 0.9 1800 20 250 100
PVH33L3225T 20 26 33 65 2.5 1.1 1500 20 250 100
PVH39L3225T 25 31 39 77 2.5 1.2 1300 20 250 100
PVH47L3225T 30 38 47 93 2.5 1.5 1100 20 250 100
PVH56K3225T 35 45 56 110 2.5 1.8 890 20 250 100
PVH68K3225T 40 56 68 135 2.5 2.2 740 20 250 100
PVH82K3225T 50 65 82 135 10 4.0 600 20 1000 800
PVH100K3225T 60 85 100 165 10 4.1 500 20 1000 800
PVH120K3225T 75 100 120 200 10 4.9 420 20 1000 800
PVH150K3225T 95 125 150 250 10 6.5 330 20 1000 800
PVH180K3225T 115 150 180 300 10 7.5 280 20 1000 800
PVH200K3225T 130 170 200 340 10 17.0 250 20 1750 1200
PVH220K3225T 140 180 220 360 10 20.0 230 20 1750 1200
PVH240K3225T 150 200 240 395 10 21.0 210 20 1750 1200
PVH270K3225T 175 225 270 455 10 24.0 185 20 1750 1200
PVH300K3225T 190 250 300 500 10 26.0 165 20 1750 1200
PVH330K3225T 210 275 330 550 10 28.0 150 20 1750 1200
PVH360K3225T 230 300 360 595 10 32.0 140 20 1750 1200
PVH390K3225T 250 320 390 650 10 35.0 130 20 1750 1200
PVH430K3225T 275 350 430 710 10 40.0 115 20 1750 1200
PVH470K3225T 300 385 470 775 10 42.0 105 20 1750 1200
PVH510K3225T 320 415 510 845 10 45.0 100 20 1750 1200
PVH560K3225T 350 460 560 925 10 50.0 90 20 1750 1200
Electrical Specifications
IC
(amps)
Max. Energy

Vn
(@ 1mA)
(volts)
VC
(volts)
Rev Date:  4/1/2025     2           www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice              marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before use.
PVH Series
Plastic Encapsulated High Energy SMD Varistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
1 time 2 times
PVH18M4032T 11 14 18 36 5 3.0 2800 20 500 250
PVH22M4032T 14 18 22 43 5 5.0 2300 20 500 250
PVH27M4032T 17 22 27 53 5 6.0 1800 20 500 250
PVH33L4032T 20 26 33 65 5 7.0 1500 20 500 250
PVH39L4032T 25 31 39 77 5 9.0 1300 20 500 250
PVH47L4032T 30 38 47 93 5 11.0 1100 20 500 250
PVH56K4032T 35 45 56 110 5 13.0 890 20 500 250
PVH68K4032T 40 56 68 135 5 15.0 740 20 500 250
PVH82K4032T 50 65 82 135 25 17.0 600 20 2000 1500
PVH100K4032T 60 85 100 165 25 18.0 500 20 2000 1500
PVH120K4032T 75 100 120 200 25 21.0 420 20 2000 1500
PVH150K4032T 95 125 150 250 25 25.0 330 20 2000 1500
PVH180K4032T 115 150 180 300 25 30.0 280 20 2000 1500
PVH200K4032T 130 170 200 340 25 35.0 250 20 3500 2500
PVH220K4032T 140 180 220 360 25 39.0 230 20 3500 2500
PVH240K4032T 150 200 240 395 25 42.0 210 20 3500 2500
PVH270K4032T 175 225 270 455 25 50.0 185 20 3500 2500
PVH300K4032T 190 250 300 500 25 55.0 165 20 3500 2500
PVH330K4032T 210 275 330 550 25 58.0 150 20 3500 2500
PVH360K4032T 230 300 360 595 25 65.0 140 20 3500 2500
PVH390K4032T 250 320 390 650 25 70.0 130 20 3500 2500
PVH430K4032T 275 350 430 710 25 80.0 115 20 3500 2500
PVH470K4032T 300 385 470 775 25 85.0 105 20 3500 2500
PVH510K4032T 320 415 510 845 25 90.0 100 20 3500 2500
PVH560K4032T 350 460 560 925 25 92.0 90 20 3500 2500
PVH620K4032T 385 505 620 1025 25 95.0 80 20 3500 2500
PVH680K4032T 420 560 680 1120 25 100.0 70 20 3500 2500
PVH750K4032T 460 615 750 1240 25 100.0 68 20 3500 2500
PVH820K4032T 510 670 820 1355 25 110.0 65 20 3500 2500
Part Number
IC
(amps)
Vn